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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Badging and Compliance Offices at Elevated Parking  

Project Name: Structure – Chicago ORD Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  114870    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Friday, February 22, 2013  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Matt McNulty CARE Plus  mmcnulty@careplusllc.org 773-458-4576 

Roger Reeves Chicago Dept. of Aviation Roger.reeves@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6626 

Tom Sanderson Blinderman Construction tsanderson@blinderman.com 773-864-5840 

Rich Weigel Northwest Contractors, Inc. richweigelsl@comcast.net 847-812-5867 

Daniel Robinson Northwest Contractors, Inc. Nci.twm@northwestcontractors.net 847-683-0550 

Tom Fitzgerald CARE Plus t.fitzgerald@careplusllc.org 773-847-3615 

Michael Walsh F. H. Paschen mwalsh@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Frank Keane AERO Test & Balance fkeane@aerotesting.com 312-307-2915 

Tony Quirk Commercial HTG & AC tonyq@comm-hvac.com 312-829-2309 

Tim Hanisch The GFS Group thanisch@thegfsgroup.com 312-617-4141 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

David Steele Muller & Muller  dsteele@muller2.com 312-432-4180 

Joe Dote CARE Plus J.dote@careplusllc.org 773-894-3733 

Frank Dellota AGAE Contractors fdellota@agaecontractors.com 773-301-0495 

G. Michael Sollitt Terrell Materials msollitt@aol.com 312-203-3931 

Conrad Ott W.E. O’Neil cott@weoneil.com 773-244-6040 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus lkleopa@careplusllc.org 773-894-3828 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS marl.leipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Frank Damato Local One Fdamato04@comcast.net 776-677-9610 

Edward Balfe CARE PLUS e.balfe@careplusllc.org 773-640-6000 
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